BLS-CHB
Circular High Bay
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CATALOG #:
DATE:
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:08062024Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES

BLS-CHBBLS-CHB
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:08062024Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
ORDERING GUIDE SAMPLE: BLS-CHB-100-27V-DDK-D-M-B-AD
MODEL WATTAGE VOLTAGE CCT FINISH SENSOR EMERGENCY
BATTERY
CCT AND POWER
ADJUSTABLE
INTERNAL
CODE
BLS-CHB 100  100W 27V  120-277V DDK  Adjustable D   Dark Bronze M  with Sensor B with Emergency Battery AD with Adjustment Dial Blank
150  150W 34V  120-347V color temperature B   Black Alphanumeric
210  210W 48V  347-480V W  White 2 with 2 CCTs Dial
230  230W 3 with 3 CCTs Dial
DIMENSIONS
MS  with Silvair
Sensor
Blank  without
Sensor
Blank without Emergency
Battery
Blank without
Adjustment Dial
Plug-and-Play PIR Sensor
PIR sensor: MSANT12VPH01
Bluetooth PIR sensor:
MSANT12VPHS01
With Silvair
PC Reflector
BLS-CHB
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:08062024Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com